Product specification

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:

Volume:

Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

44.155.10

ASTRID

ASTRID, vacuum insulated mug with
bamboo bottom, 300 ml, black

300 ml
08.7x11.7cm

0.26 kg

0.28 kg

19

24/1

0.3 mx0.31 mx0.39 m
6.72 kg
8605040074947
961700000000

171



